

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME: Friday, January 30, 2015 @ 10:00 A.M.

PROJECT: Residential Street Lighting Project - Southeast Area

k:/bidtabs/RIVERDALE/14172 - Resstlit_SE

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UTILITY DYNAMICS		ELMUND & NELSON		RAGS ELECTRIC		LYONS-PINNER	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Ligthing Controller	2	Each	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$15,400.00	\$9,800.00	\$19,600.00	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$10,971.54	\$21,943.08
2. Electric Service Installation	2	Each	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,450.00	2,900.00	2,536.78	5,073.56
3. Elec Cable in Conduit, 600V (XLP TY Use), 3-1/C #2	85	Foot	10.00	850.00	5.00	425.00	6.00	510.00	7.00	595.00	8.75	743.75
4. Unit Duct, 2-1/C #6, 1/C #8 Grnd, 600V (XLP TY Use)	17,650	Foot	11.00	194,150.00	9.50	167,675.00	9.00	158,850.00	11.52	203,328.00	10.38	183,207.00
5. Light Pole Foundation, Metal, 11 1/2" Bolt Cir, 8-5/8x6'	103	Each	800.00	82,400.00	725.00	74,675.00	850.00	87,550.00	534.00	55,002.00	680.17	70,057.51
6. Underground Conduit, Galvanized Steel, 2"	670	Foot	22.00	14,740.00	18.00	12,060.00	20.00	13,400.00	25.70	17,219.00	24.38	16,334.60
7. Underground Conduit, Galvanized Steel, 5"	225	Foot	50.00	11,250.00	50.00	11,250.00	45.00	10,125.00	65.56	14,751.00	74.54	16,771.50
8. Electric Handhole	10	Each	1,000.00	10,000.00	430.00	4,300.00	500.00	5,000.00	964.70	9,647.00	677.03	6,770.30
9. Electric Handhole Pole	104	Each	500.00	52,000.00	380.00	39,520.00	400.00	41,600.00	385.00	40,040.00	595.31	61,912.24
10. Lighting Units, Alum, 25' MH w/6' Davit Arm, LED Lum, (Install)	106	Each	900.00	95,400.00	800.00	84,800.00	950.00	100,700.00	900.00	95,400.00	862.68	91,444.08
11. Underground Conduit, Galvanized Steel, 2-1/2"	65	Foot	35.00	2,275.00	35.00	2,275.00	25.00	1,625.00	34.00	2,210.00	37.62	2,445.30
12. Concrete Light Pole Foundation	1	Each	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	3,150.00	3,150.00	2,197.08	2,197.08
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 488,065.00		\$ 416,180.00		\$ 443,760.00		\$ 463,242.00		\$ 478,900.00